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For Version with enclosed gasket
Protection class IP40. To achieve protection class IP65,

the enclosed gasket must be mounted correctly. The gasket must not be stretched
or compressed in the corners. Ends cut obliquely and glued, so that the cut ends

are pressed together by the spring pressure.
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SPECIFICATION
RND 455-01363

303-75-309

0042764639898

Enclosure PC WL GREY.
IP66.68

120 x 80 x 60.2mm

82.6x72.6 x 53mm

Polycarbonate

light grey. similar to RAL
7035

N/A

Yes

light grey. similar to RAL
7035

IP66
P63
IKO7




